ORDERED and ADJUDGED THAT Judgment is entered in favor 

of plaintiffs Jose Molina, Alejandro Vazquez, and Daniel 

Araujo Chavez and against defendants Glaze 4th Ave LLC, Glaze 

56th LLC, and Glaze Teriyaki LLC, jointly and severally, in 

the sum of $69,500 (Sixty-Nine Thousand Five Hundred Dollars 

and Zero Cents) inclusive of attorneys’ fees, costs, and 

prejudgment interest accrued to date.  

04/27/2021

Molina et al v. Glaze 4th Ave LLC et al Doc. 86

Dockets.Justia.com

https://dockets.justia.com/docket/new-york/nysdce/1:2018cv12225/507374/